TABLES
SPARK
Ta
b
le
s
+
 S

bonding agents
•	 100% recyclable
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
Model No. Description Example
FLIP/NEST TOP
77-2466TPN Top Material T
Finish/Color PNW
Grommet Locations C
Grommet/Color GBR60
T-LEG FLIP/NEST BASE
77-2464TBC Metal Color ALUM
HINGED MODESTY
77-1066HMD Modesty Material T
Finish/Color KHE
Hinge Cap Color ALUM
Square Vertical Square
178
SIN PENDING
MULTI-USE TABLES (77 SERIES)
SPARK TABLES
Spark Tables
LR:  Located 22” from end, 19” from user
side
C:  Located 19” from user side
C:  Located 11” from end, 17” from user side
24” Tops
Lecterns
L
LR
C R
C
30” Tops
LR:  Located 22” from end, 25” from user
side
C:  Located 25” from user side
L C R
LR
ACOUSTIC MODESTIES AND LECTERN SURROUND OPTIONS
Acoustic Modesties and Surrounds on Lecterns with Storage are
available in four colors. Must specify.
ASH Ash GRY Grey
CAD Cadet MLK Milky
AshCadet GreyMilky
METAL COLOR OPTIONS
All bases and hinges available in your choise of three powder-
coated colors: Aluminum, Black, and Snow.
Bases with casters feature 60mm locking casters and are paired
with pre-determined coordinating colors. Aluminum and Snow
bases are paired with white casters while Black bases are paired
with black casters.
Must specify base color and hinge color when selecting hinged
modesty panels.
ALUM Aluminum
BLK Black
SNO Snow
Aluminum BlackSnow
VENEER (W) TABLE TOP AND MODESTY OPTIONS
Tops feature UVAdvantage, an ultra-violet finish, on all exposed
surfaces by utilizing roll-coat UV technology.
AW Artisan Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
AS Asian Night MAS Mesa Sunset
CO Columbian Walnut MTS Metropolis Sky
DC Dark Cherry ORW Oak Riftwood*
DFW Dark Forest Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FO Fawn Oak* SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SM Sugar Maple
HW Harvest Walnut WTA Weathered Ash*
HNW Henna Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
LW Legacy Walnut
* Low Sheen Finish
Grommets and power units available in two locations: Centered (C)